Response_Date
2/27/20 11:45 PM

2/27/20 10:44 PM
2/27/20 10:33 PM

2/27/20 10:19 PM

2/27/20 10:08 PM
2/27/20 10:08 PM
2/27/20 10:08 PM
2/27/20 8:39 PM
2/27/20 8:39 PM
2/27/20 8:20 PM
2/27/20 7:18 PM
2/27/20 7:17 PM
2/27/20 6:46 PM
2/27/20 6:45 PM
2/27/20 6:36 PM
2/27/20 5:31 PM
2/27/20 5:25 PM
2/27/20 4:45 PM
2/27/20 4:16 PM
2/27/20 3:53 PM
2/27/20 3:12 PM
2/27/20 3:06 PM
2/27/20 3:00 PM
2/27/20 2:41 PM
2/27/20 2:36 PM
2/27/20 2:29 PM
2/27/20 2:15 PM
2/27/20 1:16 PM
2/27/20 1:13 PM
2/27/20 1:12 PM
2/27/20 1:09 PM

Problem
Unwanted Party

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle

Unwanted Party

Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Building Check

911 Hangup/Check
Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Sex Assault

Sex Assault

Assist Other Agency
Repo/Private TOW
Safe 2 Tell

Citizen Assist
Motor Vehicle Theft
911 Hangup/Check
Attempt To Locate
Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Intoxicated Person
Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Capital Dr / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14799 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

500-698 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 JACKSON ST, golden, CO, 80401

781 Joseph Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1207 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Arapahoe St/ 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb At Indiana, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401
16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zurich St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17204 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1465 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Miners Aly / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02272020-0115664

02272020-0115604
02272020-0115594

02272020-0115583

02272020-0115565
02272020-0115561
02272020-0115564
02272020-0115462
02272020-0115460
02272020-0115436
02272020-0115346
02272020-0115350
02272020-0115286
02272020-0115287
02272020-0115283
02272020-0115135
02272020-0115117
02272020-0115039
02272020-0114985
02272020-0114936
02272020-0114820
02272020-0114809
02272020-0114790
02272020-0114748
02272020-0114730
02272020-0114710
02272020-0114672
02272020-0114536
02272020-0114534
02272020-0114526
02272020-0114522

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-000964

GN20-000965

GN20-000963

GN20-000962
GN20-000961



2/27/20 12:58 PM

2/27/20 12:57 PM
2/27/20 12:50 PM
2/27/20 12:49 PM
2/27/20 12:45 PM

2/27/20 12:39 PM

2/27/20 12:36 PM
2/27/20 12:35 PM

2/27/20 12:07 PM
2/27/20 11:49 AM
2/27/20 11:47 AM

2/27/20 11:44 AM

2/27/20 11:24 AM
2/27/20 11:13 AM
2/27/20 10:46 AM
2/27/20 10:42 AM
2/27/20 10:32 AM
2/27/20 10:32 AM
2/27/20 10:16 AM
2/27/20 10:13 AM
2/27/20 10:01 AM

2/27/20 10:00 AM

2/27/20 9:26 AM
2/27/20 9:22 AM

2/27/20 9:17 AM

2/27/20 9:14 AM
2/27/20 9:08 AM

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Motorist Assist

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Leash Law Violation
Confined

911 Hangup/Check
Special Assignment
PD

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Welfare Check

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical
Pedestrian Stop
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Leash Law Violation
Area Check

Hold Up Alarm
MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Motorist Assist
Special Assignment
PD

Area Check

Parking Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

851-899 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 3rd Pl / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

7th St/ Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

510 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

807 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17400 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St

2923 Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1598 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
818 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02272020-0114497

02272020-0114496
02272020-0114478
02272020-0114471
02272020-0114462

02272020-0114440

02272020-0114434
02272020-0114433

02272020-0114381
02272020-0114340
02272020-0114337

02272020-0114329

02272020-0114292
02272020-0114253
02272020-0114196
02272020-0114184
02272020-0114161
02272020-0114160
02272020-0114126
02272020-0114115
02272020-0114086

02272020-0114084

02272020-0114016
02272020-0114010

02272020-0114002

02272020-0113997
02272020-0113989

GN20-000959|GN20-
000960

GN20-000958
GN20-000956|GN20-
000957

GN20-000955
GNZ20-000954

GNZ20-000953



2/27/20 9:00 AM
2/27/20 8:55 AM
2/27/20 8:28 AM
2/27/20 8:23 AM
2/27/20 8:23 AM
2/27/20 8:17 AM
2/27/20 8:13 AM
2/27/20 8:11 AM
2/27/20 7:53 AM
2/27/20 7:49 AM
2/27/20 7:26 AM
2/27/20 7:18 AM
2/27/20 4:21 AM

2/27/20 4:04 AM

2/27/20 4:02 AM
2127120 3:42 AM
2/27/20 3:28 AM
2/27/20 2:43 AM
2/27/20 2:35 AM
2/27/20 2:33 AM

2/27/20 2:29 AM

2/27/20 2:21 AM
2/27/20 2:07 AM
2/27/20 1:59 AM
2/27/20 1:54 AM
2/27/20 1:49 AM
2/27/20 1:38 AM
2/27/20 1:37 AM

2/27/20 1:35 AM
2/27/20 1:31 AM

Traffic Complaint
Civil Assist

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Hold Up Alarm
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Advised PD

Leash Law Violation
Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist
Disturbance
Special Assignment
PD

Pedestrian Stop
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Area Check
Vacation Check

Extra Patrol

Vacation Check
Info Medical (Law)
Vacation Check
Area Check
Vacation Check
Vacation Check
Building Check

Traffic Stop
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17615 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17413 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1001 Ulysses St

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17630 W 14TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

313 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
651-665 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mountain Ridge
17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14998 W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

JESSE WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1101-1199 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1111 NEWSTAR WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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02272020-0113978
02272020-0113969
02272020-0113919
02272020-0113915
02272020-0113914
02272020-0113901
02272020-0113891
02272020-0113897
02272020-0113847
02272020-0113844
02272020-0113805
02272020-0113797
02272020-0113676

02272020-0113660

02272020-0113657
02272020-0113645
02272020-0113635
02272020-0113605
02272020-0113595
02272020-0113592

02272020-0113588

02272020-0113580
02272020-0113567
02272020-0113557
02272020-0113554
02272020-0113547
02272020-0113536
02272020-0113535

02272020-0113534
02272020-0113531



2/27/20 1:00 AM

2/27/20 12:53 AM
2/27/20 12:45 AM
2/27/20 12:29 AM
2/27/20 12:24 AM
2/27/20 12:09 AM
2/27/20 12:05 AM

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB 6th Ave/C470

S GOLDEN RD / SUNSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02272020-0113496

02272020-0113491
02272020-0113484
02272020-0113474
02272020-0113469
02272020-0113455
02272020-0113453

GN20-000952



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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